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Description

System Name: IBM+486DX2/66+Desktop-PROP+16MB+540MB+VGA-1MB+2.88MB+N/A+N/A

 Configuration # :-  

�

0.00

7KH�*22'6�RU�6(59,&(6�RIIHUHG�RU�VXSSOLHG�DJDLQVW�WKLV�VFKHGXOH�DUH�VXEMHFW�WR�&$6$�QRUPDO�WHUPV�DQG�FRQGLWLRQV�DQG
WR�WKRVH�RI�WKH�2ULJLQDO�(TXLSPHQW�0DQXIDFWXUHU�DQG�WR�RWKHU�VSHFLDO�FRQGLWLRQV�RQ�WKH�IDFH��UHYHUVH�RU�DWWDFKHG�KHUHWR�

)XOO�GHWDLOV�ZLOO�EH�VXSSOLHG�XSRQ�UHTXHVW��$OO�FODLPV�PXVW�EH�DFFRPSDQLHG�ZLWK�IRUPDO�SURRI�RI�SXUFKDVH�
:$55$17<���7KH�QRUPDO�/,0,7('�ZDUUDQW\�RQ�1(:�SURGXFWV�LV����PRQWKV�IURP�WKH�GDWH�RI�VXSSO\���KRZHYHU��WKHUH�DUH
VRPH�+DUG�'LVNV��&RPSRQHQWV�DQG�6\VWHPV�ZKHUH�H[WHQGHG�ZDUUDQWLHV�DSSO\��'HWDLOV�ZLOO�EH�FRQILUPHG�DV�DQG�ZKHQ

DSSURSULDWH��7\SLFDO�/,0,7('�:DUUDQW\�RQ�XVHG�JRRGV�LV���GD\V��YDOXH�XQGHU�������RU����GD\V��YDOXH���������$W�H[WUD�FRVW�
DGGLWLRQDO�ZDUUDQWLHV�0$<�VRPHWLPHV�EH�QHJRWLDWHG�ZLWK�&$6$�0DQDJHPHQW�DW�WKH�WLPH�RI�VDOH��$OO�ZDUUDQWLHV�DUH�HIIHFWLYH
IURP�WKH�GDWH�RI�VXSSO\�DQG�OLPLWHG�WR�5HSDLU�RU�5HSODFHPHQW�RU�5H�IXQG�DW�RXU�GLVFUHVVLRQ�25�DW�WKH�GLVFUHVVLRQ�RI�RXU

VXSSOLHUV�HWF��0RVW�JRRGV�PXVW�EH�UHWXUQHG�WR�&$6$�IRU�ZDUUDQW\�FODLP�

7.50

Qty Rate Amount
Brand

Style
Base Model

Type
Model

Cabinet / Case Assembly
System Board Bus

System Board Chipset
System Board Form Factor

CPU
CPU Socket

RAM Size
RAM Type

Graphics Adaptor (Chipset)
Graphics Adaptor (Size)

Video Display Unit (Monitor)
HDD Capacity + Speed

HDD Interface
CD ROM / DVD Drive

FDD
Keyboard

Mouse
Input / Output Ports

USB
PSU Form Factor

PSU Watts
Other Expansion Card
Sound + Games Card

Network Interface Card
FAX / Modem Card

Win / DOS / Operating System
Utility Software

Cables
Printer

 Other Accessories
Warranty on System/Parts

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS 139.50

18.38

147.00

$165.38

5 Dec 2001 6<67(0�1R

12.5

CASA Modular Systems Ltd

 STOCK

 Ph. - (64-4) 9393 777  FAX - (64-4) 9393 778  e-mail - sales@casa.co.nz
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Contact Name :-

Payment Method :- 

C.O.D.

Order # Order Date Phone #FAX /E-Mail

  Prepared By   :-   Approved/Check :- 

PS/2
77s
9577
QNG

PROP
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

� 0.000.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

� 5.00

� 7.007.00

5.00

0.00

0.00
15.00

� 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

���'$<6 ���'$<6 ��<($5���'$<6

Desktop-PROP � 5.005.00

486DX2/66 � 10.00

FP-P
16MB � 40.00

Intel
PROP

Socket 3

/37�/37�&20�&20�

N/A

540MB

N/A
2.88MB
N/A
N/A 0.00

0.00

40.00

0.00
0.00

� 20.00 20.00

�

0.00

42.50
0.000.00

42.50

0.00

MCA

S3 928 ,17(*5$7('

VGA-1MB � 10.0010.00

EISAPCI AGPISA

10.00Intel 486 DX2/66 CPU

* 9 0 - W 5 N Z 1 *

,'( 6&6,�� 0)0 5//

N/A � 0.000.00

72 pin Fast Page, Parity

0.00   ����

36��

$7 36��

N/A

OpenDOS - 3 Diskette Set
N/A

N/A � 0.000.00
N/A

IBM

6&6,�� 6&6,��

Serial Number

N/A

��'$<6

Not Installed

139.50


